Glass Washers

Longisiieie o

125 Years of Quality.

For those with a love of precision:
Celebrate with us and secure
an anniversary discount of up to £250.

1. Kartell Automatic Pipette/Burette
Rinsing Set

e High speed system taking pipettes/burettes up to 600mm long

¢ Recommended for use where radioactive, caustic and toxic
materials are in use

e Constructed of polyethylene which is mounted to protect tips of

pipettes/burettes from breakage

Code

WAS3100
WAS3102
WAS3104
WAS3106
WAS3108

Description
Burette rinser
Pipette rinser
Pipette jar
Basket

Extension handle
for WAS3106

Int @, mm Height, mm Pack Price

173
170
162
145

980
734
650
280

Each£161.94
Each £154.43
Each £63.40
Each £30.68
2 £12.13
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