S



## 1. Kartell Automatic Pipette/Burette Rinsing Set

- High speed system taking pipettes/burettes up to 600mm long
  Passammended for use where radioactive, source and toxics.
- Recommended for use where radioactive, caustic and toxic materials are in use
- Constructed of polyethylene which is mounted to protect tips of pipettes/burettes from breakage

Code	Description	Int Ø, mm	Height, mm	Pack Price
WAS3100	Burette rinser	173	980	Each <b>£161.94</b>
WAS3102	Pipette rinser	170	734	Each <b>£154.43</b>
WAS3104	Pipette jar	162	650	Each <b>£63.40</b>
WAS3106	Basket	145	280	Each <b>£30.68</b>
WAS3108	Extension handle for WAS3106	_	_	2 <b>£12.13</b>



## Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd

SLS Select Education is brought to you by the UK's largest independent supplier of scientific products.

To find out more visit: science2education.co.uk/aboutus

LABORATORY

SUPPLIES